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1. An SC/ST committee has been constituted in the institute to resolve related to SC/ST 
Faculty, Employees and students of the Institute as mandated by the SC/St Act. 

2. The Committee consist of the following members. 
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BHARATH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

11. 

12. 

No 

006801 

006802 

006803 

006804 

006805 

006806 

007801 

007802 

007803 

007804 
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CONSTITUTION OF SCST COMMITTEE 

Dr.K.Kumar 

Dr.M. Saminathan 

Dr.H.Bama 

Mr.G.Anbazhgan 

Dr.T.M.Premnath 

Dr.N.Vanitha 

M Sangeetha 

Abishek S 

Iswarya N 

Pradeepa P 

M Satheesh 

Nandhakumar L 

Profession 

Chair Man 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date :..0b:.92.:A02t 

Member 

Mobile Number 

9677403600 

9443586752 

9791921831 

9442852187 

8838426256 

7200307092 

6383258256 

9585694793 

8667053288 

9150171446 

6385828817 

73976929942 

3.The above members will hold office for a period of one year af�er which 
the committee will be re-constituted. 
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