BHARATH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)

(Affliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli-24)

Sponsored by K. Nadimuthu Memorial Educational Trust

Bharath Avenue, Near New Bus Stand, Thanjavur - 613 005. Tamil Nadu, South India.

Off: 04362 - 227937, 228081 Fax: 0091 - 4362 - 227185,

E-Mail: bharathmbainstitute@gmail.com - Website: bharathmbainstitute.org

Date: 06:03:2024

CONSTITUTION OF SC/ST COMMITTEE

- 1. An SC/ST committee has been constituted in the institute to resolve related to SC/ST Faculty, Employees and students of the Institute as mandated by the SC/St Act.
- 2. The Committee consist of the following members.

S.No	Appointment Order No	Name of the staff	Profession	Mobile Number
1.	006801	Dr.K.Kumar	Chair Man	9677403600
2.	006802	Dr.M.Saminathan	Member	9443586752
3.	006803	Dr.H.Bama	Member	9791921831
4.	006804	Mr.G.Anbazhgan	Member	9442852187
5.	006805	Dr.T.M.Premnath	Member	8838426256
6.	006806	Dr.N. Vanitha	Member	7200307092
7.	007801	M Sangeetha	Member	6383258256
8.	007802	Abishek S	Member	9585694793
9.	007803	Iswarya N	Member	8667053288
10.	007804	Pradeepa P	Member	9150171446
11.	007805	M Satheesh	Member	6385828817
12.	007806	Nandhakumar L	Member	7397692942

3. The above members will hold office for a period of one year after which the committee will be re-constituted.

PRINCIPAL

Bharath College of Science & Management
Bharath Avenue, (Near New Bus Stand)
THANJAVUR - 613 005